LBRST-RD
LIGHT COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 02/14/24
PRE_LBRST-RD_spec-R02

CATALOG #:
Example: LBRST-4RD-M-LSSL-CS9-WH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
FIXTURE MODULE / TRIM
LBRST – – M – LS –
Family Aperture/Shape/Function Model/Type Switchable Technology Nominal Lumen Range 1
LBRST LiteBox®
Standard
4RD 4" Round
6RD 6" Round
8RD 8" Round
M Fixture Module/Trim, Round
Direct Install, 120–277V
with Tri-Dimming 0–10V to 1%
and ELV/Triac Phase to 5%
LS Switchable Lumen SL 750/1100/1500 lumens (4" only)
ML 1100/1500/2500 lumens (6" only)
HL 3000/4000/4600 lumens (8" only)
CS9 – WH –
CCT/CRI 1 Reflector Finish/Color Option
CS9 Switchable CCT
(2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K), 90CRI
WH White Standard without EMR capability
EMR Emergency Battery Backup Ready ²
Notes:
1 Factory default setting in bold
2 Emergency Battery Backup fixture requires -EMR Module/Trim Option
and Emergency Battery Backup kit.
Accessories (Order separately)
Color Trim Accessories
LBRST-4RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 4" Round, Black
LBRST-4RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 4" Round, Silver
LBRST-4RD-T-WH  Trim Accessory, 4" Round, White
LBRST-6RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 6" Round, Black
LBRST-6RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 6" Round, Silver
LBRST-6RD-T-WH  Trim Accessory, 6" Round, White
LBRST-8RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 8" Round, Black
LBRST-8RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 8" Round, Silver
LBRST-8RD-T-WH  Trim Accessory, 8" Round, White
Mounting Pans
FRAME4R-HB
Mounting Pan, New Construction w/Bar Hangers,
4" Round
FRAME6R-HB
Mounting Pan, New Construction w/Bar Hangers,
6" Round
FRAME8-HB
Mounting Pan, New Construction w/Bar Hangers,
8" Round
Emergency Backup Kit
FRAME4REL07 Mounting Pan, New Construction,
Emergency Battery Backup, 4" Round
FRAME6REL07 Mounting Pan, New Construction,
Emergency Battery Backup, 6" Round
FRAME8EL07 Mounting Pan, New Construction,
Emergency Battery Backup, 8" Round
LDEMBBKIT07 Emergency Battery Backup Kit, Remote Mount
LBRST-RD
LIGHT COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 7
 Rev 02/14/24
PRE_LBRST-RD_spec-R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
Aperture Ceiling Cutout